EUROPEAN SPEED  SKATING

CHAMPIONSHIPS

ISU EUROPEAN SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Thialf Ice Stadium - Heerenveen (NED) / 10-12 January 2020
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2. RESULT BY PAIRS MEN 1500m

Friday, 10 January 2020

Pair Inner Lane

Outer Lane

1 10. Vitaly MIKHAILOV - BLR

300m  25.55 (25.55) 20
700m  54.07 (28.52) 20
1100m 1:23.02 (28.95) 20
FINISH 1:52.16 (29.14) 20

2 2. Gabriel ODOR - AUT

300m 24.20 (24.20) 17
700m 50.39 (26.19) 11
1100m 1:18.51 (28.12) 14
FINISH 1:49.46 (30.94) 18

3 55. Marcin BACHANEK - POL

300m  24.05 (24.05) 11
700m  50.33 (26.28) 9
1100m 1:18.07 (27.74) 11
FINISH 1:47.59 (29.52) 12

4 17. Stefan EMELE - GER

300m  23.76 (23.76)
700m  50.11 (26.35)
1100m 1:17.96 (27.85)
FINISH 1:47.91 (29.95) 1
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5 5. Mathias VOSTE - BEL

300m  23.49 (23.49)
700m  49.20 (25.71)
1100m 1:17.10 (27.90)
FINISH 1:47.02 (29.93)
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6 70. Sergey TROFIMOV - RUS

300m 24.53 (24.53) 19
700m 50.99 (26.46) 18
1100m 1:18.67 (27.68) 18
FINISH 1:47.56 (28.89) 11

7 35. Haralds SILOVS - LAT

300m  24.10 (24.10) 14
700m  50.64 (26.54) 16
1100m 1:18.63 (27.99) 16
FINISH 1:48.50 (29.87) 17

8 71. Denis YUSKOV - RUS

300m  23.74 (23.74)
700m  49.45 (25.71)
1100m 1:16.44 (26.99)
FINISH 1:44.80 (28.36)
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Printed on: 21:08:53 10/01/2020

57. Sebastian KLOSINSKI - POL

300m  24.08 (24.08) 13
700m  51.06 (26.98) 19
1100m 1:19.28 (28.22) 19
FINISH 1:49.47 (30.19) 19

28. Andrea GIOVANNINI - ITA

300m 24.18 (24.18) 16
700m 50.67 (26.49) 17
1100m 1:18.55 (27.88) 15
FINISH 1:47.65 (29.10) 13

33. Alessio TRENTINI - ITA

300m  23.87 (23.87) 9
700m  50.35 (26.48) 10
1100m 1:18.36 (28.01) 13
FINISH 1:48.47 (30.11) 16

25. Francesco BETTI - ITA

300m  24.14 (24.14) 15
700m  50.62 (26.48) 14
1100m 1:18.63 (28.01) 16
FINISH 1:48.28 (29.65) 15

75. Livio WENGER - SUI

300m  24.05 (24.05) 11
700m  50.62 (26.57) 14
1100m 1:17.96 (27.34) 9
FINISH 1:46.46 (28.50) 7

46. Havard B@KKO - NOR

300m 23.98 (23.98) 10
700m 50.52 (26.54) 13
1100m 1:18.33 (27.81) 12
FINISH 1:47.16 (28.83) 10

4. Bart SWINGS - BEL

300m  24.32 (24.32) 18
700m  50.39 (26.07) 11
1100m 1:17.93 (27.54) 8
FINISH 1:46.76 (28.83) 8

45. Koen VERWEI] - NED

300m  23.47 (23.47)
700m  49.09 (25.62)
1100m 1:16.48 (27.39)
FINISH 1:45.88 (29.39)
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Pair Inner Lane

Outer Lane

9 39. Thomas KROL - NED

300m 23.17
700m 48.33
1100m 1:14.89
FINISH 1:43.67

(23.17)
(25.16)
(26.56)
(28.78)

10 41. Patrick ROEST - NED

300m 23.84
700m 49.94
1100m 1:16.83
FINISH 1:44.82

Printed on: 21:08:54 10/01/2020
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(26.10)
(26.89)
(27.98)

49. Sindre HENRIKSEN - NOR

300m  23.77 (23.77)
700m  49.89 (26.12)
1100m 1:17.24 (27.35)
FINISH 1:46.27 (29.03)
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52. Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN - NOR

300m  23.73 (23.73)
700m  49.96 (26.23)
1100m 1:17.10 (27.14)
FINISH 1:45.43 (28.33)
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